
Subject: FW: ORDER-REVISION (4-Series) - Pleasant Valley/El Maricopa (Mike Cervantes) | DUE = AS SOON AS
POSSIBLE
From: Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>
Date: 8/10/2021, 4:21 PM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>

David,
Here is yet another project!
Please reach out to Mike or myself if you have any questions!
Thank you,
JIll

From: Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>
Sent: Monday, August 9, 2021 8:59 AM
To: presaledesign <presaledesign@vollrathco.com>
Cc: James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Anthony Bruni
<anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>; Sheila Oppeneer <sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com>; Jill
Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>; Jeremy Simons <jsimons@vollrathco.com>
Subject: ORDER-REVISION (4-Series) - Pleasant Valley/El Maricopa (Mike Cervantes) | DUE =
AS SOON AS POSSIBLE
Importance: High

See attached mark ups from the consultant on this project. The layout change was news to
me.

This was originally through David Bethel so let me know if I have to send back to him directly.

DELIVERABLE = UPDATED DESIGN PACKAGE

Michael Komendat
Product and Project Development Manager – Serving Systems & Components
THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
1236 N. 18th Street, Sheboygan, WI 53081
O: 585.337.3855  |  C: 585.472.6334  |  F: 585.396.5953
mkomendat@vollrathco.com  | vollrathcompany.com

Attachments:

Vollrath serving line VL-PVLLY.pdf 6.3 MB
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